Illinois State Championships - (Galatia, IL) - 1/09/2021
# 10 Masters HC - 30 teams

Last Name

Copple
McClain
Feldhake
McClain
Jackson
Stephens

Copple
Jackson
Denmon
Jackson

Copple

Long

Cherry

Denmon

First Name

Curtis
Brian
Anthony
Brian
Elaine
Gerry
Curtis
Elaine
Mandel
Rick
Curtis
Kim
Mike
Mandel

11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 48 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 91.38 20
1 91.38 20
2 95.24 20
2 95.24 20
3 99.14 20
3 99.14 20
4 103.52 20
4 103.52 20
5 106.1 19
5 106.1 19
6 117.83 18
6 117.83 18
7 42.68 10
7 42.68 10
#
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 92.47 20
1 92.47 20
2 96.28 20
2 96.28 20
3 105.3 18
3 105.3 18
4 111.57 18
4 111.57 18
5 107.47 17
5 107.47 17
6 102.43 16
6 102.43 16
7 97.97 15
7 97.97 15
8 40.28 10

Last Name

Billingsley

Cureton
Denmon
Long
Copple
Denmon
Jackson
Winkler
Copple
Kloese
Cureton
Winkler
Walters
White

Billingsley

First Name

Alex
Elizabeth
Mandel
Kim
Curtis
Mandel
Elaine
Melinda Rene
Curtis
Gerald
Elizabeth
Melinda Rene
Chelsea
Hillary
Alex

Amount Won Points

$141.00
$141.00
$99.00
$99.00
$60.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Amount Won Points

$138.00
$138.00
$115.00
$115.00
$92.00
$92.00
$69.00
$69.00
$46.00
$46.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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8 40.28 10 Copple Curtis $0.00 2
9 52.7 10  Billingsley Alex $0.00 1
9 52.7 10 McClain Brian $0.00 1
10 53.59 10 Copple Curtis $0.00 0.5
10 53.59 10 Long Kim $0.00 0.5
# 5 Handicap - 38 teams
Placin T9tal Total Last Name  First Name  Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle
1 107.98 20 Buchanan Amy $99.00 6
1 107.98 20 Denmon Mandel $99.00 6
2 112.17 18 Denmon Mandel $74.00 5
2 112.17 18 Long Kim $74.00 5
3 114.95 18 Cureton Elizabeth $50.00 4
3 114.95 18 Kloese Gerald $50.00 4
4 105.28 16  Billingsley Alex $25.00 3
4 10528 16 Long Kim $25.00 3
5 115.4 14 Herder Kara $0.00 2
5 115.4 14 Long Kim $0.00 2
6 110.88 12 Jackson Elaine $0.00 1
6 110.88 12 Kloese Gerald $0.00 1
7 41.27 10 Herder Kara $0.00 0.5
7 41.27 10 Winkler Melinda Rene $0.00 0.5
# 8 Handicap - 61 teams
Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name  Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle
1 87.78 20 Herder Kara $169.00 9
1 87.78 20 Womack William $169.00 9
2 89 20  Billingsley Alex $135.00 8
2 89 20 Womack William $135.00 8
3 103.66 20 Elliot Mitchell $102.00 7
3 103.66 20 Karnes Chance $102.00 7
4 105.89 20  Billingsley Alex $68.00 6
4 105.89 20 Elliot Mitchell $68.00 6
5 106.41 20 Border Nick $51.00 5
5 106.41 20 Winkler Melinda Rene $51.00 5
6 36.61 10  Billingsley Alex $39.00 4
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McClain
Long
Sharrock
Feezor
Jackson
Denmon
Long
Border
Sizemore

# 8 Handicap Fast Go - 61 teams

Placing
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Last Name

Billingsley
McClain
Herder
Womack

All Levels Handicap - 31 teams

Placing
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36.61 10
46.68 10
46.68 10
50.32 10
50.32 10
51.51 10
51.51 10
52.52 10
52.52 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
36.61 10
36.61 10
4498 10
44 98 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
64.86 20
64.86 20
74.87 20
74.87 20
78.48 20
78.48 20
83.78 20
83.78 20
84.71 20
84.71 20
39.34 10
39.34 10
39.9 10
39.9 10

Last Name

Cureton
Feldhake
Copple
Jackson
Cureton
Karnes
Jackson
McClain
Denmon
McClain
Jackson
McClain
Herder
Karnes

Brian
Kim
Wayne
Michael
Rick
Mandel
Kim
Nick
Shawn

First Name

Alex

Brian

Kara
William

First Name

Elizabeth
Anthony
Curtis
Rick
Elizabeth
Chance
Elaine
Brian
Mandel
Brian
Rick
Brian
Kara
Chance

$39.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won

$27.00
$27.00
$18.00
$18.00

Amount Won Points

$124.00
$124.00
$93.00
$93.00
$62.00
$62.00
$31.00
$31.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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